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Foot mounted (B3 construction) 3 Phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motors suitable for 415V ±10%, 50Hz ±5%,
Combined Variation ±10%, Insulation Class F, with temperature rise limited to Class B, Degree of Protection IP55,
Duty S1, Ambient Temperature 50° C, Conforms to IS/IEC 60034-1.

KW HP Frame Type Price KW HP Frame Type Price

IE2 SERIES TEFC SCR MOTORS

3000 rpm 2 Pole 1500 rpm 4 Pole
yp yp

0.37 0.50 71 2H0712A3 12900 0.37 0.50 71 2H071433 11680
0.55 0.75 71 2H071233 14300 0.55 0.75 80 2H080433 14740
0.75 1.00 80 2H080213 14770 0.75 1.00 80 2H080453 15250
1.10 1.50 80 2H080233 16190 1.10 1.50 90S 2H09S423 18480
1.50 2.00 90S 2H09S243 18690 1.50 2.00 90L 2H09L473 22640
2.20 3.00 90L 2H09L273 23940 2.20 3.00 100L 2H10L473 26720
3.70 5.00 100L 2H10L233 29630 3.70 5.00 112M 2H11M473 33880
5 50 7 50 132S 2H13S2G3 49190 5 50 7 50 132S 2H13S4K3 472905.50 7.50 132S 2H13S2G3 49190 5.50 7.50 132S 2H13S4K3 47290
7.50 10.00 132S 2H13S2N3 52830 7.50 10.00 132M 2H13M4T3 55790
9.30 12.50 160M 2H16M233 85880 9.30 12.50 160M 2H16M4C3 81290
11.00 15.00 160M 2H16M253 92160 11.00 15.00 160M 2H16M4K3 89700
15.00 20.00 160M 2H16M263 105840 15.00 20.00 160L 2H16L4T3 109920
18.50 25.00 160L 2H16L293 136790 18.50 25.00 180M 2H18M473 141860
22.00 30.00 180M 2H18M233 144130 22.00 30.00 180L 2H18L483 156630
30.00 40.00 200L 2H20L2A3 216730 30.00 40.00 200L 2H20L453 212760
37.00 50.00 200L 2H20L273 263070 37.00 50.00 225S 2H22S433 273480
45.00 60.00 225M 2H22M253 338520 45.00 60.00 225M 2H22M453 303160
55.00 75.00 250M 2H25M233 455340 55.00 75.00 250M 2H25M433 416470
75.00 100.00 280S 2H28S233 568350 75.00 100.00 280S 2H28S423 508940
90.00 120.00 280M 2H28M253 655300 90.00 120.00 280M 2H28M453 590410
110.00 150.00 315S 2H31S233 836070 110.00 150.00 315S 2H31S413 720960
125.00 170.00 315M 2H31M2A3 980610 125.00 170.00 315M 2H31M4A3 826010
132 00 180 00 315M 2H31M233 1027220 132 00 180 00 315M 2H31M433 849510132.00 180.00 315M 2H31M233 1027220 132.00 180.00 315M 2H31M433 849510
150.00 200.00 315L 2H31L2A3 1107490 150.00 200.00 315L 2H31L4A3 967180
160.00 215.00 315L 2H31L253 1127290 160.00 215.00 315L 2H31L453 991720
180.00 240.00 315L 2H31L2B3 1185630 180.00 240.00 315L 2H31L463 1049240
200.00 270.00 355L 2H35L2A3 1317780 200.00 270.00 315L 2H31L473 1197370
*250.00 335.00 355L 2H35L213 1467830 250.00 335.00 355L 2H35L413 1448610
*315.00 425.00 355L 2H35L233 1598980 315.00 425.00 355L 2H35L433 1693460

355.00 475.00 355L 2H35L453 2059750

Frames 63-132 are with Aluminium body with T Box on top.
Frames 160 -225 are with Cast Iron body with T Box on RHS. (LHS T Box on request)
Frames 250 & above are with Cast Iron body with T Box on top.
Frames 90-225 can also be offered with Cast Iron body with T Box on top on request.
Frames 90 to 132 & 250 to 355 can also be offered with Cast Iron body with T Box RHS/LHS on requestFrames 90 to 132 & 250 to 355 can also be offered with Cast Iron body with T Box RHS/LHS on request.
BBL IE2 motors are with inverter grade winding with 6 leads.
*These ratings are suitable for ambient 45° C.
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Foot mounted (B3 construction) 3 Phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motors suitable for 415V ±10%, 50Hz ±5%,
Combined Variation ±10%, Insulation Class F, with temperature rise limited to Class B, Degree of Protection IP55,
Duty S1, Ambient Temperature 50° C, Conforms to IS/IEC 60034-1.

KW HP Frame Type Price
1000 rpm 6 Pole

IE2 SERIES TEFC SCR MOTORS

yp
0.37 0.50 80 2H080613 15930
0.55 0.75 80 2H080633 16390
0.75 1.00 90S 2H09S633 18430
1.10 1.50 90L 2H09L653 20240
1.50 2.00 100L 2H10L633 28500
2.20 3.00 112M 2H11M653 31140
3.70 5.00 132S 2H13S6G3 48100
5 50 7 50 132M 2H13M6T3 589805.50 7.50 132M 2H13M6T3 58980
7.50 10.00 160M 2H16M633 87580
9.30 12.50 160L 2H16L663 100840
11.00 15.00 160L 2H16L673 109080
15.00 20.00 180L 2H18L633 142630
18.50 25.00 200L 2H20L633 200090
22.00 30.00 200L 2H20L653 215180
30.00 40.00 225M 2H22M643 310250
37.00 50.00 250M 2H25M633 417170
45.00 60.00 280S 2H28S613 502210
55.00 75.00 280M 2H28M633 572280
75.00 100.00 315S 2H31S613 684870
90.00 120.00 315M 2H31M633 861300
110.00 150.00 315M 2H31M653 956180
125.00 170.00 315L 2H31L6A3 1056570
132 00 180 00 315L 2H31L673 1125870132.00 180.00 315L 2H31L673 1125870
150.00 200.00 315L 2H31L6B3 1206720
160.00 215.00 315L 2H31L693 1155630
180.00 240.00 355L 2H35L6A3 1280610
200.00 270.00 355L 2H35L613 1368220
250.00 335.00 355L 2H35L633 1502770

Frames 63-132 are with Aluminium body with T Box on top.
Frames 160 -225 are with Cast Iron body with T Box on RHS. (LHS T Box on request)
Frames 250 & above are with Cast Iron body with T Box on top.
Frames 90-225 can also be offered with Cast Iron body with T Box on top on request.
Frames 90 to 132 & 250 to 355 can also be offered with Cast Iron body with T Box RHS/LHS on request.
BBL IE2 motors are with inverter grade winding with 6 leads.
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Foot mounted (B3 construction) 3 Phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motors suitable for 415V ±10%, 50Hz ±5%,Combined Variation
±10%, Insulation Class F with temperature rise limited to Class B, Degree of Protection IP55, Ambient Temperature 50° C, Duty S1,
Conforms to IS/IEC 60034-1.

KW HP Frame Type Price KW HP Frame Type Price
0.75 1.00 80 3H0802B3CT000 16710 0.75 1.00 80 3H0804E3CT000 18100
1.10 1.50 80 3H0802E3CT000 21980 1.10 1.50 90S 3H09S4B3CT000 21180
1.50 2.00 90S 3H09S2B3CT000 22220 1.50 2.00 90L 3H09L4E3CT000 23300
2.20 3.00 90L 3H09L2E3CT000 27140 2.20 3.00 100L 3H10L4B3CT000 30560
3.70 5.00 100L 3H10L2B3CT000 34440 3.70 5.00 112M 3H11M4B3CT000 39030
5.50 7.50 132S 3H13S2C3CT000 54000 5.50 7.50 132S 3H13S4C3CT000 54400
7.50 10.00 132S 3H13S2H3CT000 57700 7.50 10.00 132M 3H13M4H3CT000 63940
9.30 12.50 160M 3H16M2B3CT000 125900 9.30 12.50 160M 3H16M4E3CT000 129470
11.00 15.00 160M 3H16M2E3CT000 122210 11.00 15.00 160M 3H16M4H3CT000 130680
15.00 20.00 160M 3H16M2H3CT000 129360 15.00 20.00 160L 3H16L4M3CT000 136730
18.50 25.00 160L 3H16L2M3CT000 149710 18.50 25.00 180M 3H18M4B3CT000 177870
22.00 30.00 180M 3H18M2B3CT000 170010 22.00 30.00 180L 3H18L4E3CT000 179690
30.00 40.00 200L 3H20L2B3CT000 252890 30.00 40.00 200L 3H20L4B3CT000 229900
37.00 50.00 200L 3H20L2E3CT000 308550 37.00 50.00 225S 3H22S4B3CT000 317330
45.00 60.00 225M 3H22M2B3CT000 379420 45.00 60.00 225M 3H22M4E3CT000 372080
55.00 75.00 250M 3H25M2E3CT000 479950 55.00 75.00 250M 3H25M4B3CT000 470800
75.00 100.00 280S 3H28S2E3CT000 654500 75.00 100.00 280S 3H28S4B3CT000 583000
90.00 120.00 280M 3H28M2H3CT000 704000 90.00 120.00 280M 3H28M4H3CT000 681450
110.00 150.00 315S 3H31S2E3CT000 Refer Sales Office 110.00 150.00 315S 3H31S4G3CT000 836000
132.00 180.00 315M 3H31M2H3CT000 Refer Sales Office 132.00 180.00 315M 3H31M4K3CT000 1045000

IE3 SERIES TEFC SCR MOTORS

3000 rpm, 2Pole 1500 rpm, 4Pole

  

150.00 200.00 315L 3H31L2M3CT000 Refer Sales Office 160.00 215.00 315L 3H31L4P3CT000 1218200
160.00 215.00 315L 3H31L2M3CT000 Refer Sales Office 200.00 270.00 315L 3H31L4W3CT000 1402500
180.00 240.00 355L 3H35L2A3CT000 1460970 225.00 300.00 355L 3H35L4B3CT000 1669800
200.00 270.00 355L 3H35L2B3CT000 1485000 250.00 335.00 355L 3H35L4E3CT000 1691090
225.00 335.00 355L 3H35L2C3CT000 1638730 315.00 422.00 355L 3H35L4H3CT000 1948380
250.00 335.00 355L 3H35L2E3CT000 1672000
280.00 375.00 355L 3H35L2G3CT000 1848000

All motors are with Top T-Box and Cast Iron body.
All motors can be offered with Cast Iron body & T-Box on RHS on request except 80 & 90 frame.
Motors are with Inverter grade winding with 6 leads.
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Foot mounted (B3 construction) 3 Phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motors suitable for 415V ±10%, 50Hz ±5%,Combined Variation
±10%, Insulation Class F with temperature rise limited to Class B, Degree of Protection IP55, Ambient Temperature 50° C, Duty S1,
Conforms to IS/IEC 60034-1.

KW HP Frame Type ref. Price
0.37 0.50 80 3H0806B3CT000 18100
0.75 1.00 90S 3H09S6B3CT000 21370
1.10 1.50 90L 3H09L6E3CT000 28050
1.50 2.00 100L 3H10L6B3CT000 32580
2.20 3.00 112M 3H11M6B3CT000 37510
3.70 5.00 132S 3H13S6C3CT000 56310
5.50 7.50 132M 3H13M6H3CT000 66410
7.50 10.00 160M 3H16M6B3CT000 103090
9.30 12.50 160L 3H16L6E3CT000 117210
11.00 15.00 160L 3H16L6H3CT000 125350
15.00 20.00 180L 3H18L6B3CT000 163900
18.50 25.00 200L 3H20L6B3CT000 229600
22.00 30.00 200L 3H20L6E3CT000 232930
30.00 40.00 225M 3H22M6B3CT000 355460
37.00 50.00 250M 3H25M6B3CT000 473550

45 60.00 280S 3H28S6B3CT000 605000
55 75.00 280M 3H28M6E3CT000 661670
75 100.00 315S 3H31S6B3CT000 782710
90 120.00 315M 3H31M6E3CT000 1001000
110 150 00 315M 3H31M6H3CT000 1155000

IE3 SERIES TEFC SCR MOTORS

1000 rpm, 6Pole

110 150.00 315M 3H31M6H3CT000 1155000
132.00 180.00 315L 3H31L6M3CT000 1277170
160.00 215.00 355L 3H35L6B3CT000 1380500
180.00 240.00 355L 3H35L6C3CT000 1591870
200.00 270.00 355L 3H35L6E3CT000 1625860
250.00 335.00 355L 3H35L6H3CT000 1756150

All motors are with Top T-Box and Cast Iron body.
All motors can be offered with Cast Iron body & T-Box on RHS on request except 80 & 90 frame.
Motors are with Inverter grade winding with 6 leads.
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Foot mounted (B3 construction) 3 Phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motor, 415V ±10%, 50Hz ±5%, Combined 
IE2 SERIES TEFC SCR FLAME PROOF MOTORS

Insulation Class F, with temperature rise limited to Class B, Degree of Protection IP55, Duty S1, Ambient Temp 
45°C, Variation ±10%, Conforms to IS/IEC:60034-1, IS/IEC 60079-1:2007, IE2 Efficiency Class, Gas Group IIA, IIB.

KW HP Frame Type Price KW HP Frame Type Price
0.37 0.50 80 2J0802A3 29840 0.37 0.50 80 2J080413 29310
0.55 0.75 80 2J0802B3 33350 0.55 0.75 80 2J080433 32350

3000 rpm 2 Pole 1500 rpm 4 Pole

0.75 1.00 80 2J080213 34370 0.75 1.00 80 2J080453 33630
1.10 1.50 80 2J080233 38500 1.10 1.50 90L 2J09L423 38480
1.50 2.00 90L 2J09L243 40230 1.50 2.00 100L 2J10L453 49480
2.20 3.00 100L 2J10L213 53810 2.20 3.00 112M 2J11M433 56760
3.70 5.00 112M 2J11M233 68270 3.70 5.00 132S 2J13S4B3 78850
5.50 7.50 132S 2J13S2G3 96950 5.50 7.50 132S 2J13S4K3 92530
7.50 10.00 132S 2J13S2N3 106960 7.50 10.00 160M 2J16M4A3 123160
9.30 12.50 160M 2J16M233 181750 9.30 12.50 160M 2J16M4C3 155350
11.00 15.00 160M 2J16M253 181020 11.00 15.00 160M 2J16M4K3 164150
15.00 20.00 160M 2J16M263 219360 15.00 20.00 160L 2J16L4T3 199920
18.50 25.00 160L 2J16L293 249550 18.50 25.00 180L 2J18L473 224870
22.00 30.00 180L 2J18L233 293290 22.00 30.00 200L 2J20L433 279760
30.00 40.00 200L 2J20L2A3 395930 30.00 40.00 200L 2J20L453 360240
37.00 50.00 200L 2J20L253 513720 37.00 50.00 225M 2J22M433 469200
45.00 60.00 225M 2J22M253 649200 45.00 60.00 250M 2J25M413 590680
55.00 75.00 280S 2J28S213 796930 55.00 75.00 280S 2J28S413 725550
75.00 100.00 280M 2J28M233 981560 75.00 100.00 280S 2J28S423 890330
90.00 120.00 280M 2J28M253 1056570 90.00 120.00 280M 2J28M453 907560
110.00 150.00 315S 2J31S233 1224140 110.00 150.00 315S 2J31S413 1084820
125.00 170.00 315M 2J31M2A3 1436740 125.00 170.00 315M 2J31M4A3 1248580
132.00 180.00 315M 2J31M233 1451430 132.00 180.00 315M 2J31M433 1312730
150 00 200 00 315L 2J31L2A3 1594790 150 00 200 00 315L 2J31L4A3 1351950150.00 200.00 315L 2J31L2A3 1594790 150.00 200.00 315L 2J31L4A3 1351950
160.00 215.00 315L 2J31L253 1645550 160.00 215.00 315L 2J31L453 1378410
180.00 240.00 315L 2J31L2B3 1972910 180.00 240.00 315L 2J31L463 1650020

#200.00 270.00 315L 2J31L473 1968020

All motors are with T Box on top.
Frames 112 & 132 can be offered with T Box on RHS on request.
Frames 160 to 280 can be offered with T Box on RHS/LHS on request.
# These ratings are suitable for Ambient Temperature 40° C.
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IE2 SERIES TEFC SCR FLAME PROOF MOTORS
Foot mounted (B3 construction) 3 Phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motor, 415V ±10%, 50Hz ±5%, Combined 
Variation Insulation Class F, with temperature rise limited to Class B, Degree of Protection IP55, Duty S1, Ambient 
Temperature 45deg.cel. Conforms to IS/IEC:60034-1, IS/IEC 60079-1:2007, IE2 Efficiency Class, Gas Group IIA, IIB.

KW HP Frame Type Price
0.37 0.50 80 2J080613 34080
0.55 0.75 80 2J080633 34960

1000 rpm 6 Pole

0.75 1.00 90L 2J09L633 40750
1.10 1.50 90L 2J09L653 41940
1.50 2.00 100L 2J10L633 60740
2.20 3.00 112M 2J11M653 70590
3.70 5.00 132S 2J13S6G3 93520
5.50 7.50 132M 2J13M6T3 113350
7.50 10.00 160M 2J16M633 175380
9.30 12.50 160L 2J16L663 202690
11.00 15.00 160L 2J16L673 214810
15.00 20.00 180L 2J18L633 274790
18.50 25.00 200L 2J20L633 341750
22.00 30.00 200L 2J20L653 370710
30.00 40.00 225M 2J22M643 607730
37.00 50.00 250M 2J25M633 746400
45.00 60.00 280S 2J28S613 866870
55.00 75.00 280M 2J28M633 935010
75.00 100.00 315S 2J31S613 1096420
90.00 120.00 315M 2J31M633 1285710
110.00 150.00 315M 2J31M653 1409580
125.00 170.00 315L 2J31L6A3 1667930
132.00 180.00 315L 2J31L673 1708640
150 00 200 00 315L 2J31L6B3 1999410150.00 200.00 315L 2J31L6B3 1999410
160.00 215.00 315L 2J31L693 2152750

All motors are with T Box on top.
F  112 & 132  b  ff d ith T B   RHS  tFrames 112 & 132 can be offered with T Box on RHS on request.
Frames 160 to 280 can be offered with T Box on RHS/LHS on request.
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Foot mounted (B3 construction) 3 Phase Squirrel Cage Induction Motors suitable to operate on DOL supply: 415V ±10%, 
50Hz±5%, Combined Variation ±10%, Insulation Class F, Degree of Protection IP55, Ambient Temperature 45° C, 
150 Starts/Stops per hour, Duty S4, CDF 40%, Conforms to IS/IEC 60034-1.

kW Hp Frame Type Price kW Hp Frame Type Price
0.55 0.75 71 MC071433 13570 0.37 0.50 71 MC071633 14850
0.75 1.00 80 MC080413 15090 0.55 0.75 80 MC080613 15990

1500 rpm 4 Pole 1000 rpm 6 Pole

CRANE & HOIST DUTY TEFC SCR MOTORS

1.10 1.50 80 MC080433 15190 0.75 1.00 80 MC080633 16160
1.50 2.00 90S MC09S433 16800 1.10 1.50 90L MC09L6A3 17230
2.20 3.00 90L MC09L453 18300 1.50 2.00 90L MC09L653 20010
3.70 5.00 100L MC10L453 25130 2.20 3.00 100L MC10L653 25930
5.50 7.50 112M MC11M453 30820 3.70 5.00 112M MC11M653 30920
7.50 10.00 132S MC13S4G3 42480 5.50 7.50 132S MC13S6G3 45480
9.30 12.50 132M MC13M4P3 53190 7.50 10.00 132M MC13M6T3 52800
11.00 15.00 160M MC16M4A3 78110 9.30 12.50 160M MC16M633 81860
15.00 20.00 160M MC16M4F3 84000 11.00 15.00 160L MC16L663 96410
18.50 25.00 160L MC16L4P3 98980 13.00 17.50 160L MC16L673 101700
22.00 30.00 180L MC18L473 141160 17.00 23.00 180L MC18L633 147130
30.00 40.00 200L MC20L433 210340 22.00 30.00 200L MC20L633 191000
37.00 50.00 225S MC22S413 250200 30.00 40.00 225M MC22M623 265900
45.00 60.00 225M MC22M433 310310 37.00 50.00 250M MC25M603 430180
55.00 75.00 250M MC25M413 429990 45.00 60.00 280S MC28S613 548120
75.00 100.00 280S MC28S413 530000 52.00 70.00 280M MC28M633 621810
90 00 120 00 280M MC28M433 591280 70 00 95 00 315S MC31S613 76382090.00 120.00 280M MC28M433 591280 70.00 95.00 315S MC31S613 763820
110.00 150.00 315S MC31S413 796670 85.00 115.00 315M MC31M633 960950
132.00 160.00 315M MC31M433 882210 102.00 135.00 315M MC31M653 1070450
160.00 215.00 315L MC31L453 1056370 125.00 167.00 315L MC31L673 1243620
180.00 250.00 315L MC31L463 1114030 150.00 200.00 315L MC31L693 1294520
200.00 270.00 315L MC31L473 1247860

kW HP Frame Type LP38 
0 55 0 75 90S MC09S813 19900

750 rpm 8 Pole

0.55 0.75 90S MC09S813 19900
0.75 1.00 90L MC09L853 19360
1.10 1.50 100L MC10L813 23800
1.50 2.00 100L MC10L833 28990
2.20 3.00 112M MC11M833 44510
3.70 5.00 132S MC13S8G3 70090
5.50 7.50 160M MC16M833 84000
7.50 10.00 160L MC16L873 111820
9.30 12.50 180M MC18M813 140460
11.00 15.00 180L MC18L833 157830
15.00 20.00 200L MC20L833 222350
18.50 25.00 225S MC22S813 269690
22.00 30.00 225M MC22M833 325530
30.00 40.00 250M MC25M813 437750
37.00 50.00 280S MC28S823 559480
45.00 60.00 280M MC28M853 649080
55.00 75.00 315S MC31S813 776970
75.00 100.00 315M MC31M833 977540
90.00 120.00 315M MC31M853 1098290
110.00 150.00 315L MC31L873 1159720
132.00 180.00 315L MC31L893 1358220
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CRANE DUTY TEFC SLIPRING MOTORS
B3 construction, 3 Phase Slipring Induction Motor, 415VB3 construction, 3 Phase Slipring Induction Motor, 415V
±10%, 50Hz ±5% Combined Variation ±10%, Insulation
Stator/Rotor Class F/F, Degree of Protection IP55, Ambient
Temperature 45° C, Duty S4, CDF 40%, 60 Starts/ Stops per

TEXTILE MOTORS - RING FRAME
B3 Construction , 3 Phase SquB3 Construction , 3 Phase 
Squirrel Cage Induction Motor,irrel Cage Induction Motor, 
415V ±10%, 50Hz ±5% Combined variation ±10%, Insulation 
Class F, Degree of Protection IP55, Ambient Temp. 45°C 
Conforms to IS/IEC 60034-1.hour, Conforms to IS/IEC 60034-1 

KW HP Frame Type Price KW HP Frame Type Price
1000 rpm 6 Pole 1500 rpm 4 Pole

KW HP Frame Type Price KW HP Frame Type Price
1.10 1.50 100L MP10L613 69210 2.20 3.00 100L MR10L453 24760
1.50 2.00 100L MP10L623 73120 3.70 5.00 112M MR11M453 31680
2.40 3.20 112M MP11M623 78670 5.50 7.50 132S MR13S4G3 43670
3.30 4.40 112M MP11M643 95990 7.50 10.00 132M MR13M4P3 50950
4.00 5.30 132M MP13M613 103650 9.30 12.50 160M MR16M4A3 79500
5.50 7.50 132M MP13M663 112960 11.00 15.00 160M MR16M4C3 81540
7 00 9 40 160L MP16L613 135690 13 00 17 50 160L MR16L4K3 936107.00 9.40 160L MP16L613 135690 13.00 17.50 160L MR16L4K3 93610
10.00 13.40 160L MP16L653 172540 15.00 20.00 160L MR16L4F3 101330

Note:

1. This LP replaces our LP37

2. Prices mentioned are maximum recommended selling prices and are subject to change without notice.

3. Prices are Ex-Works / Ex-Godown exclusive of GST extra as applicable at the time of delivery at actuals.

4. KW & HP are indicated, however kW is binding and HP is approximate.

5. Product upgradation is a continuous process, hence data in this price list is subject to change without prior notice.
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